
Date Day Camp Location

Leave 

School

Leave 

Location

# of 

Buses

6/4/2019 Tuesday North Pointe Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

6/5/2019 Wednesday Goodridge Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

6/6/2019 Thursday Erpenbeck Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

6/7/2019 Friday Yealey Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

6/11/2019 Tuesday North Pointe Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

6/12/2019 Wednesday Goodridge Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

6/13/2019 Thursday Erpenbeck Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

6/14/2019 Friday Yealey Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

6/18/2019 Tuesday Yealey Newport Aquarium 9:00am 12:45pm 2

6/19/2019 Wednesday North Pointe Newport Aquarium 10:30am 3:00pm 2

6/20/2019 Thursday Goodridge Newport Aquarium 10:30am 3:00pm 2

6/21/2019 Friday Erpenbeck Newport Aquarium 12:00pm 4:00pm 2

6/25/2019 Tuesday North Pointe Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

6/26/2019 Wednesday Goodridge Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

6/27/2019 Thursday Erpenbeck Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

6/28/2019 Friday Yealey Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

7/2/2019 Tuesday North Pointe Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

7/3/2019 Wednesday Goodridge Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

7/4/2019 Thursday Erpenbeck Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

7/5/2019 Friday Yealey Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

7/10/2019 Wednesday Yealey Florence Fundome 12:00pm 3:45pm 2

North Pointe Florence Fundome 12:00pm 3:45pm 2

Goodridge Florence Fundome 12:00pm 3:45pm 2

Erpenbeck Florence Fundome 12:00pm 3:45pm 2

7/15/2019 Monday North Pointe Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

7/16/2019 Tuesday Goodridge Yealey 8:30am 10:45pm 2

North Pointe Yealey 10:00am 12:15pm 2

Erpenbeck Yealey 11:30am 1:45pm 2

7/17/2019 Wednesday Goodridge Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

7/18/2019 Thursday Erpenbeck Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

7/19/2019 Friday Yealey Florence Aquatic Center 12:30pm 3:30pm 2

7/25/2019 Thursday Goodridge Greendale Cinema 9:45am 11:45am 2

North Pointe Greendale Cinema 9:45am 11:45am 2

7/26/2019 Friday Yealey Greendale Cinema 9:30am 11:45am 2

Erpenbeck Greendale Cinema 9:30am 11:45am 2

Boone County Parks 2019 Bus Schedule



Date Day Camp Location

Leave 

School

Leave 

Location

# of 

Buses

7/30/2019 Tuesday Erpenbeck The Beach 8:30am 3:00pm 2

Yealey The Beach 8:30am 3:00pm 2

7/31/2019 Wednesday Goodridge The Beach 8:30am 3:00pm 2

North Pointe The Beach 8:30am 3:00pm 2

8/1/2019 Thursday TBA-Rain out The Beach 8:30am 3:00pm 2

TBA-Rain out The Beach 8:30am 3:00pm 2

8/5/2019 Monday Yealey TBA 8:30am 5:00 PM 2

8/6/2019 Tuesday Yealey TBA 8:30am 5:00 PM 2

8/7/2019 Wednesday Yealey TBA 8:30am 5:00 PM 2

8/8/2019 Thursday Yealey TBA 8:30am 5:00 PM 2

8/9/2019 Friday Yealey TBA 8:30am 5:00 PM 2

Boone County Parks 2019 Bus Schedule (Continued)


